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OFFICE TOWEL SUPPLY CO.
A SANITARY TOWEL SUPPLY FOR THE OFFICE

509 Montgomery Street Phone Douglas 1129

Huffaker Patk O elk U S Surv of Customs
r Oakland

Huflam Allen M pntr r3904 Army
Huffer Louis eng r870 Grove
Hufflne Clarence (Thelmal civ eng rl465

Washington
" Tlielma sten C S Evans rl465 Washington
Huffington Harry C wtchmn r722 Larkin
Maude J JVlrs confy 709 Larkin r719 Ellis
Thelma elk IVIaude J Hufflngton r719 Ellis

HufTman see also Hoffman, Hoffmann, Hof-
man and Hofmann

Alice M Mrs r2329 Divisadero
Bera Mrs r2670 23d av
Bernhard F h201 Gough
Chas T (Mae) clo clnr 418 Larkin
Dorothy with Am Auto Ins Co rl255 Grove
Edgar r509 Lincoln way
Edw C (Bertha) lab h509 Lincoln way
Glenn D elk rl255 Grove
J R h320c Presidio av
John (Stella) mach hl241 Masonic av
Louis H (Josephine) mach h3631a Mission
Miles E (Eleanor L) cond h543 Elizabeth
Opal E nurse rl21 Jordan av
PhiUp E (Marie) auto asmblr r2460b Folsom
Ruth G sten H G MeKannay r Palo Alto

Hufford Frank radio servicemn r4230 Divisa-
dero

H r758 Harrison
L E (Edna A) acct hll57 Broadway
Lewis H (Luella) statv eng hl235 16th av
Louis hlpr U of C Hosp r341 O'Parrell

Huflschmidt Peter r848 Gough
Hutman Elois A (Margt R) meats h6433

California

Hutnagel Adelbert (Herma) acct h362 4th av
" Lillian mach opr r518 Laguna
Hufsehmidt Chas (Emma) h2151 Green
" Emma R (wid Geo) r2134 Pierce
" Evelyn r3149 Washington
" Florence r3149 Washington
" Louis A (Emilie) mfr h3149 Washington
" Wm mach Automatic Printing Device Co

rl284 Turk
Hufsteader Carl h525 Bay Shore av
Hug Godfred rl259 Market
" Gustave (Mildred) auto trmr hl32 Octavia
Hugaboom Edw slsmn Garcia & Maggini Co

rl208 Laguna
Hugel Bettina Mrs r4621 Irving
" Edna r4621 Irving
" Harry H mov pic opr h4621 Irving
" Harry H jr r4621 Irving
Hugentobler Emil (Eloise) hl75 Parragut av
Huges Thos M cond rl445 Oak
Hugg Walter auto asmblr rl554 Howard
Huggard Almot H (Elva) h2160 Leavenworth
" Harry P elk r759 Clayton
" Richd E (Mary E) contr rl060 Bush
" Riehd R carp r687 3d av
Huggins Amos W pres A I Hall & Son r

Berkeley
" Claire Mrs sten rll52 Sacramento
" D hlOSl Post
" Dorothy H sec Cal Historical Society r

Berkeley
" Edw M clo cinrs 1020 Taraval rl845 Clay
" Frank A sec Harrison Inv Co r524 Sutter
" Harr^' G (Minnie) hemstitching 419 Cle-

ment h421 same
" Jack M slsmn Window Shade Product Co

r832 Eddy
" Josephine r3720 Sacramento
" Lloyd (Pearl) slsmn hl409 Geary

" Theo buyer Bradford Kimball & Co hi 152
Saeramento

Huggler John (Eliz) lab h65 Meda av
Hugh Bee h895 Sutter
" Earl H (Emily) mtrmn h21 Porter
" Flossie h895 Sutter
" Helen B elk r895 Sutter
" Henry C elk rl504 Franklin
" W Hendrick (Helen E) h458 20th av
Hugh's Institute of Physical Culture Hugh

Drury mgr 358 Sutter 4th fl

Hurhes see also Hewes and Hubs
" A L waiter r26 Balboa
" Ada (wid Jas) clo clnr 687 Haight h723

same
" Agnes h3980 Sacramento
" Agnes P slswmn r750 Parnassus av
" Albt G h3201 Washington
" Albt J emp SPCo r58 Bruce av
" Albt S rllOS Larkin
" Alice F tchr pub sch rl63 Divisadero
" Alice W elk r2825 Golden Gate av
" Alyce P Mrs sec Danner & Baker Inc r

Berkeley

HUGHES
" Alys sten General Laundry Machy Corp

r809 Oak
" Alton G (Vera) mgr Safeway Stores r643

Divisadero
" Andw (Anne) cabtmkr hl871 Page
" Andw Z elk r574 3d
" Ann (wid Thos) h3655 21st
" Ann L sten State Div of Highways r2526

23d av
" Anna M cashr Jos H Rucker & Co rl840

Van Ness av
" Anne S (wid Wm R) h83 Famsworth
" Apartments 1346 Pine
" Archie G barber r936 Mission
" Ardyne Mrs sten Pet Milk Sales Corp rl475

22d av
" Arth B (IsabeU) elk h2348 Anza
" Arth C (Mae) slsmn hl55 17th av
" Arth E (Nellie A) (Justice Garage) hllOO

Jackson
" Arth J (Rose) blrmkr hl30a CUnton Park
" Arth L (Natl Elec Co) h532 2d av
" Arth L jr electn r532 2d av
" Arth R (Pearl) gro 101 Pierce h568 Waller
" Arth R (Ardine) slsmn Armour & Co hl475

22d av
" Arth W mgr Union Ins Society of Canton

Ltd (branch office) r Burlingame
" Aug R (Mabel) chauf hl462 25th av
" B h930 Post
" Barbara Mrs r220 Shotwell
" Beatrice elk rl217 Webster
" Belle slswmn rlOlS Geary
" Bennett O forester U S Forest Serv r

Berkeley
" Bernadette elk r21 Newman
" Bernard P (Anna) caulker h718 Anza
" Bertha Mrs hl55 Hyde
" Bertram J slsmn W G Traud Co r2634

Howard
" Bessie sten r876 Elizabeth
" Birl (Minnie) carp hl452 48th av
" Byrdene V Mrs hll67 Pine
" C C hlOOl Post
" Carl E h650 Post
" Carl W supvr Natl Assn of Credit Men

rl230 Hyde
" Chas (Irene) hl254 Utah
" Chas A mfrs agt 22 Battery R501 r Oak-

land
" Chas H elk r243(} 26th av
" Chas M porter rl343 28th av
" Chas T (Ada) stock broker 433 California

R615 h330 Frederick
" Chas W elk r3980 Sacramento
" Charlotte (wid Wm P) rl359 27th av
" Clara r969 Fell
" Clara dom 1044 Portola dr
" Clara (wid Thos) h4129 Judah
" Clarence C (Lucile H) litho h73 Parnassus

av
" Clarence G (Edna) elk hl518 29th av
" Clarence V ofiace mgr Diamond Match Co

hi Genessee
"DA rl308 California
" Danl h2091 Bush
" Danl J (Mary) do ctr r2168 Grove
" David bkpr Natl Elec Co r Oakland
" David (Jane C) printer hl55 Clifford ter
" David A (Anna M) ins broker h643 39th av
" David D elk r2855 Franklin
" David G (Cath) granite ctr r31 Seward
" David L sten rl229 Chestnut
" Delbert B (Nellie) carp rl440 49th av
" Dorothea waiter 195 7th
" Dorothy r2825 Golden Gate av
" Dorothy elk SPCo r Oakland
" Dorothy (wid Marion) h3940 Mission
" Dorothy H sten Natl Bureau of Research

h227 Douglas
" Douglas D h2855 Franklin
" E Harry (Eva) hl309 Gough
" E T hll21 Clay
" Earl C agt Mutual Life Ins Co of N Y

r Oakland
" Earl F (Mamie) slsmn Lundstrom Hat Co

h318 22d av
" Edgar L elec eng rSll Geary
" Edith I sten Bd of Education r73 Par-

nassus av
" Edith M (wid John) drsmkr h900 Oak
" Edna A sten Fed Reserve Bank r427 27th av
" Edson rl452 48th av
" Edw r677 Minna
" Edw eng r811 Geary
" Edw A (Kath) mldr hl470 Church
" Edw C driver rl53 Parker av
" Edw W (Olga) carrier PO r317 10th
" Edwin E telg opr r2855 Pierce

HUGHES
" Ehz B sten rl711 Washington
" Eliz C elk rll4 27th
" Eliz M h2433 Franklin
" Ellen sten hll4 27th
" Ellen tchr pub sch r2170 Grove
" Ellen Mrs rl562 Fulton
" Elmer pntr h216 Elm
" Elmer D (Beatrice G) asst mgr Pacific

Gravure Co hl68 Baltimore way
" Emilie r890 Bush
" Emma Mrs h2476 Bush
" Ernest H slsmn Frigidaire Corp h452 12tli

av
" Ernest J (Lillian) ironwkr h666 Valencia
" Ethel slswmn h915 Franklin
" Eug M supt SOCo r Burlingame
" Evan L pkr Baker Hamilton & Pac Co

r Oakland
" Everett E r2855 Pierce
"PC r25 Brook
" Fannie h890 Bush
" Felix K slsmn Natl Theatre Supp Co rl21

Golden Gate av
" Florence h40 Collingwood
" Florence Mrs mgr Sussex Hotel h701 Sutter
" Floyd F (Lillian) slsmn Am Biscuit Co

h558 Joost av
" Frances elk r2855 Franklin
" Frances Z elk r3980 Saeramento
" Francis (Harriet) h4 Wolfe
" Francis ironwkr r21 Newman
" Francis B (jSargt) pharm Michieli & Par-

sons h32 Carl
" Frank rl74 23d av
" Frank lab rl506 Great Highway
" Frank (Ethel) tmstr hl405 Palou av
" Frank A (Dolores G) slsmn O'Connell &

Davis hl60 Upland dr
" Frank J (Gertrude V) formn Q M DeptUSA hl379 26th av
" Frank J police hlO Excelsior av
" Frank M elk r4 Wolfe
" Frank P sub-mgr W R Grace & Co h21

Hill Point av
" Fred A h493 Vermont
HUGHES FRED B, Asst to Cashr Bank of

Italy, r Berkeley
" Fred B real est 948 Market R811 h635

Buena Vista av
" Fred W elk Marsh & McLennan r Ber-

keley
" Pritzie elk rl012 Haight
" G L artist Livingston Bros r Berkeley
" Gaston H slsmn r312 Mason
" Gene E (Lydia A) waiter hl60 Goethe
" Geo slsmn Swift & Co r Burlingame
" Geo (Angelo) waiter hl357 Quesada av
" Geo A h2602 Sacramento
" Geo A (Mary A) plmbr h230 Hartford
" Gerald J elk Wells Fargo Bank & Union

Tr Co r Berkeley
" Gertrude B elk rl68I 10th av
" Gertrude M sten r2634 Howard
" Glen L sergt police r389 Guerrero
" Glynn V elk Kelley-Clarke Co r Oakland
" Grace Mrs rl99D Folsom
" Grace E elk rl690 Filbert
" Griffith (Grace) cable tester h21 Seward
" Gust r336 Clementina
" Gwendolyn sten rl55 Clifford ter
" H L h938 Post
" H Glover (Anna L) civ eng State Div of

Highways h2526 23d av
" Hannah (wid Jas B) r2639 McAllister
" Harold dairywkr rl311 Masonic av
" Harold H (Lillian) slsmn A I Hall & Son

hl78 Granville way
" Harry (Zella) jan h970 Elizabeth
" Harry stdt r3325 Octavia
" Harry A (Ida M) carp h232 Capitol av
" Hazel rl056 Hyde
" Hazel elk Met Life Ins Co r Oakland
" Hazel Mrs phone opr r2400 Chestnut
" Helen phone opr r935 Hyde
" Helen pres Vegetable Exch of Cal hl075

California
" Helen C rl569 Page
" Henry (Lily) carptlyr h545 Lisbon
" Henry J flremn h624 30th
" HoUis P sten The Architect & Engineer

rU67 Pine
" Horace (Ada) wrapper hll40 Mason
" Howard P elk r447 3d av
" Hugh elk r750 Sutter
" Hugh (Hilda) marine eng hl730 Pierce
" Hugh L (Rita C) mach h2554 16th av
" I Aurelia stdt rl311 Masonic av
" J E r445 O'Parrell
" J Price (Violet) sign pntr hl49 Cortland av
" J Richd slsmn Bank of Am rl700 Beach

HOME OFFICE. NEWARK, N. J. EDWARD D, DUFFIELD, PresideiK

409 RUSS BUILDING

INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA
O. O, ORR, Manager Ordinary Department •

Phone GArfield 0890 See Ease 48-114 SAN FRANCISCO, CALIF.


